
Trucking Companies That Provide Refrigerated Dock to Dock Truck Service 
From Colorado to Mexico  

(without transloading at border) 

Dock to dock sample rates - includes fuel, trail inspection and trailer rental and Mexican carrier charges 

Denver to Mexico City  $3100.00 
Denver to Monterrey, Mexico  $2600.00 

FFE Truck Line 
Contact for Mexico Freight: Sal or George 
(800) 569-9200  x5744 or 5533 
www.ffeinc.com 

CR England Trucking 
Customer service (801) 972-2712 ex: 6670  (ask for international department)  
http://my.crengland.com/home/index.jsp 

Customs Brokers 
 
FedEx Trade Networks Transport & Brokerage 
Arne Solli 
4725 Paris St. 
Denver, CO 80239 
Tel: (303) 371-9550 
E-mail: arne.solli@fedex.com 
Website: www.fedex.com or www.ftn.fedex.com  

Gallagher Transport International, Inc. 
Tim Knight 
594 Mexico City Ave.  
Kansas City, MO 64153 
Tel: (816) 243-8888 
E-mail: tim@gallaghertransport.com 
Website: www.gallaghertransport.com  

Menlo Worldwide Trade Services 
Randal Best 
4790 Paris St. 
Denver, CO 80239 
Tel: (303) 375-1457 
Fax: (303) 375-1470 
E-mail: bestrandal@emeryworld.com 
Website: www.emeryworld.com  

Quantum Logistics 
Doug Draper 
5025 Florence St. 
Denver, CO 80238 
Tel: (303) 329-0904 
Fax: (303) 329-3075 
E-mail: dougdraper@stonepath.com 
Website: www.stonepath.com 

Schayer Charles M & Co. 
Wanda Chapala 
E-mail: wchapala@schayer.com 
Rob Chavez 
E-mail: rchavez@schayer.com 
3839 Newport St. 
Denver, CO 80207 
Tel: (303) 399-5160 
Fax: (303) 329-9604 
Website: www.schayer.com 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 



Freight Forwarders 

AIT Freight Systems 
Scott Bulloch, Export Manager 
1963 Jasper St., Ste. J 
Aurora, CO 80011 
Tel: 800-304-4248 
Fax: (303) 326-0034 
E-mail: sbulloch@AITworldwide.com 
Website: www.AITworldwide.com 
*Also handles domestic shipping.  

AMW 
Ron Mount 
16303 E. 32nd Ave. 
Aurora, CO 80011 
Tel: (720) 374-3099 
Website: www.ICATlogistics.com 

American President Lines (APL) 
116 Inverness Drive East #400 
Englewood, CO 80112 
Tel: (303) 754-1400 
Toll Free: 1-800-999-7733 
Fax: (303) 645-7665 
Website: www.apl.com  

C H Robinson Co. 
Sarah Gibson 
855 Arthur Avenue 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
Tel: (847) 472-5500 
Fax: (847) 472-4510 
Toll Free: 800-811-9960 
E-mail: sarah.gibson@chrobinson.com 
Website: www.chrobinson.com  

Cargo Unlimited Worldwide 
Jeff Sewell, Owner 
7183 Navaho Road Ste. J 
San Diego, CA 92119 
Tel: 1-800-56CARGO 
Fax: (619) 668-4010  

DHL Danzas Air & Ocean 
Joseph Kein, District Manager 
14309 E. 35th Place Ste. 105 
Aurora, CO 80011 
Tel: (303) 574-8710 
Fax: (303) 375-1315 
Website: www.us.danzas.com  

 

Downtown Pack & Ship 
8533 Church Ranch Blvd. #150 
Westminster, CO 80021 
Tel: (720) 566-0285 
Fax: (720) 566-0287 
E-mail: sales@pack 
Website: www.packandship.biz  

Exel Global Logistics 
Anthony Dyson 
4505 Florence St. 
Denver, CO 80238 
Tel: (720) 374-0256 
Fax: (720) 374-0828 
E-mail: anthony.dyson@us.exel.com 
Website: www.exel.com 

Expeditors International 
Greg Bollefer 
3251 Lewiston 
Aurora, CO 80011 
Tel: (303) 537-6100 
Fax: (303) 537-0220 
E-mail: greg.bollefer@expeditors.com 
Website: www.expeditors.com  

Martin Lecholat 
EIO Supervisor 
Email: Martin.Lecholat@Expeditors.com 
Visit us today at: www.Expeditors.com 

FedEx Trade Networks Transport & Brokerage, 
Inc. 
4725 Paris St., Suite 200 
Denver, CO 80239 
Tel: 303 371 9550 
Fax: 303 373 0850  
http://www.ftn.fedex.com/  

Gallagher Transport International, Inc. 
Tim Knight 
594 Mexico City Ave.  
Kansas City, MO 64153 
Tel: (816) 243-8888 
E-mail: tim@gallaghertransport.com 
Website: www.gallaghertransport.com  

 

 



Nippon Express USA, Inc. 
David Pursley, Export Manager 
14600 E. 35th Pl., Ste. A 
Aurora, CO 80011-1227 
Tel: (303) 373-1235 X116 
Fax: (303) 373-1418 
E-mail: david_pursley@nittsu.com 
Website: www.nipponexpressusa.com  

Rocky Mountain Transload, Inc.(Canada and 
Mexico Shipping) 
Walt Sanders 
P.O. Box 653 
Louisville, CO 80027 
Tel: (303) 808-4607 
Fax: (303) 554-8395 
E-mail: walt@rmtransload.com 
Website: www.rmtransload.com  

 

 

SDV (USA), Inc. 
Stephan Soulagnat 
4755 Paris St. 
Denver, CO 80239-2843 
Tel: (303) 375-9812 
Fax: (303) 373-5216 
Website: www.sdvusa.com  

SR International Logistics, Inc. 
Jassir Amor 
2525 16th Street #208 
Denver CO 80211 
Tel: (720) 855-3115 
Fax: (720) 855-6464 
E-mail: jamor@srinternational.com 
Website: www.srinternational.com  

United Shipping 
7000 Broadway Suite 405 
Denver, CO 80221-2926 
Tel: (303) 426-7555 
Fax: (303) 426-7666 
E-mail: support@unitedshipping.com 
Website: www.unitedshipping.com 

 

 


